Multi Sensor Weather Station
Model AS-2000
Air Scan Multi Modular Weather Monitoring Station
Environmental Devices Corp • 4 Wilder Drive Bldg #15 - Plaistow, NH 03865 •
Tel: (603) 378-2112 Fax: (603) 378-2113 • E-mail: sales@hazdust.com
The Model AS-2000 Modular Weather Station is a
computer-based meteorological system designed as
a “user-friendly” solution for data storage and real-

Sensitivity: 80 mV / 1000w/m² approx
Accuracy: + 5%
Ordering Information
AS-2000 Modular Weather Station
includes the following components:
AS-2000D Data Acquisition Module in
Desktop Enclosure,
includes set-up disk and 6’ serial cable
200-WS-02E Wind Speed/Direction Sensor,
40' cable
AS-2000TH Outdoor Temperature &
Relative Humidity Sensor,
40' cable
AS-2000THS Solar Radiation Shield for
temp/rh sensor
AS-2000BP Barometric Pressure Sensor,
18" cable
AS-2000RC Rain Gauge, includes
mounting arm and 40' cable
AS-2000TM 5' Tripod & 5' Sensor Mast (8’
total)
AS-2000P Power Supply, for desktop
enclosure, 120Vac
AS-2000EPA High Sensitivity Modular
Weather Station
same as above but with:
200-WS-05E High Sensitivity Wind Sensor,
40' cable